R
Supervised by:
R
TINY TOOLS
PROMO
 When ordering 20 Tiny Tools (free choice), the 5 cheapest ones are for free.

BMK
Full Profile
Order example: MIR 3 L15 32 UNJ BXC
For L.H. bars specify MIL instead of MIR
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
Order example: MIR 4 L15 0.8 MJ BXC
First choice Alternative
Tiny Tools
A06-15
®
MIR Bars  Threading
Grade P M K N S H
K20
BXC
BMK      Full Profile - G 55° BSP
Full Profile - Whitworth 55° BSW
D Ordering Code Thread
Size L L1 α F Min.
Dia. Holder
6.0 MIR 6 L17 28 W 1/16-28 BSP 51 17 55 2.8 6.5 SIM ... H6MIR 6 L17 19 W 1/4-19 BSP 51 17 55 2.8 7.0
D Ordering Code Thread
Size L L1 α F Min.
Dia. Holder
5.0 MIR 5 L17 20 W 1/4-20 BSW 51 17 55 2.0 4.7 SIM ... H5
Order example: MIR 6 L17 28 W BMK
For L.H. bars specify MIL instead of MIR
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
Alternative First choice Alternative
Tiny Tools
A06-16
®
MIR Bars  Threading
Full Profile - NPT 60°
Acme
Order example: MIR 6 L 20 14 ACME BXC
For L.H. bars specify MIL instead of MIR
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
Grade P M K N S H
K20
BXC
BMK
Order example:  MIR 6 L15 27 NPT BXC
D Ordering Code Pitch
TPI
Thread
Size L L1 α F Min.
Dia. Holder
6.0 MIR 6 L15 27 NPT 27 1/16 x 27 NPT 51 15 60 2.8 5.9 SIM ... H6  1/8 x 27 NPT
D Ordering Code Pitch
TPI
Thread
Size L L1 α F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MIR   4 L15 16 ACME 16 1/4 x 16 51 15 29 1.8 4.6 SIM ... H4
6.0 MIR   6 L20 14 ACME 14 5/16 x 14 51 20 29 2.8 6.0 SIM ... H6
7.0 MIR   7 L22 12 ACME 12 3/8 x 12
7/16 x 12 62 22 29 3.3 7.2 SIM ... H7
8.0 MIR   8 L30 10 ACME 10 1/2 x 10 76 30 29 3.8 10.0 SIM ... H8
10.0 MIR 10 L35   8 ACME 8 5/8 x 8 73 35 29 4.8 12.5 SIM ... H10
10.0 MIR 10 L45   6 ACME 6 3/4 x 6
7/8 x 6 105 45 29 4.8 14.6 SIM ... H10
10.0 MIR 10 L52   5 ACME 5 1x5 105 52 29 4.8 20.0 SIM ... H10
First choice Alternative
Tiny Tools
A06-17
®
MIR Bars  Threading
Stub Acme
D Ordering Code Pitch
TPI
Thread
Size L L1 α F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MIR   4 L15 16 STACME 16 1/4   x 16 51 15 29 1.8 5.2 SIM ... H4
6.0 MIR   6 L20 14 STACME 14 5/16 x 14 51 20 29 2.8 6.6 SIM ... H6
7.0 MIR   7 L22 12 STACME 12 3/8   x 12

®
MZR Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MZR 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
D Ordering Code L L1 R W T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MZR 4 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 1.95 5.0 SIM ... H4MZR 4 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.95 5.0
MZR 5 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.45 6.0
5.0 MZR 5 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.45 6.0 SIM ... H5
MZR 5 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.45 6.0
MZR 6 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.95 8.0
6.0 MZR 6 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.95 8.0 SIM ... H6
MZR 6 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.95 8.0
Grade P M K N S H
K20
BXC
BMK
Alternative
First choice Alternative
Tiny Tools
A06-30
®
MZL Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MZL 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
D Ordering Code L L1 R W T F Min.
Dia. Holder
4.0 MZL 4 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 1.75 5.0 SIM ... H4MZL 4 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.75 5.0
MZL 5 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.25 6.0
5.0 MZL 5 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.25 6.0 SIM ... H5
MZL 5 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.25 6.0
MZL 6 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.75 8.0
6.0 MZL 6 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.75 8.0 SIM ... H6
MZL 6 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.75 8.0
Grade P M K N S H
K20
BXC
BMK
First choice Alternative
Tiny Tools
A06-32
®
Tiny Tools Toolholders
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
Internal Coolant
S S0020 H3
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
I
I = Internal
M
M = Tiny Bars Swiss Type Bar Diameter
3 =    3.0 mm
4 =    4.0 mm
5 =    5.0 mm
6 =    6.0 mm
7 =    7.0 mm
8 =    8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
              Metric
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
0020 = 20 mm
0022 = 22 mm
0025 = 25 mm
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping Screw Adjusting Screw
3.0
SIM 0012 H3 12 12 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H3S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H3 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H3 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H3M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
Tiny Tools
A06-33
®
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping Screw Adjusting Screw
4.0
SIM 0012 H4 12 12 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H4S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H4 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H4 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H4M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
5.0
SIM 0012 H5 12 12 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H5S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H5 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H5 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H5 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H5K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H5M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
6.0
SIM 0012 H6 12 14 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H6S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H6 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H6 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H6 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H6K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H6M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
7.0
SIM 0016 H7 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H7 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H7 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
8.0
SIM 0016 H8 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H8 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H8 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
10.0
SIM 0016 H10 16 20 88 K25 S25S S35